
Echternach

07/07/2018
CHAMPION FEDERAL CHAMPION VICE-CHAMPION 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

ELITE
PAYET Gregor GORGES Oliver LIENERS Yannick LUCAS Claude MOOG Steve

TEAM SNOOZE CAB CAB X3M HIRONDELLE SCHUTTRANGE

WILTGEN Pia JAFFKE Annette THILLMANN Lis DZIADEK Anja COLBACH Claudine

CAD CAEG TRILUX TRISPEED HIRONDELLE SCHUTTRANGE

PARATRIATHLON

JUNIOR

YOUTH

CAUWE-GOERES Valentin LAPLUME Metti

TRISPEED TRISPEED

RIES Noémie

X3M

LANG David MOOG Mathis KERRENS Alex WEISHAAR Leo SEIDEL Luca SCHILTZ Finn

TRISPEED CAEG TRISPEED X3M X3M X3M

HIM Julia PIECH Sarah ANDERSEN Jasmin

TRISPEED TRISPEED TRISPEED

AGE GROUPS

SANTOS Paulo

TEAM SNOOZE

SCHMIT Tom KOCH Yves

CAEG X3M

DAVID-QUIGNON Jonas FEHR Duc

TRILUX CAB

CAETANO Yves FOLSCHEID Bob PIRENNE Christophe SCHEER Pascal

TRILUX TRILUX CAD CAPA

FELLER Steve LARUCCIA Emiliano CLESSE Roger

FLTRI X3M X3M

LAPLUME Christian HIM Georges SCHARTZ Aloyse MAJERUS René

TRISPEED CAD TRILUX CAPA

LIENERS René LONGO Francesco

CAB CELTIC

TRIATHLON STANDARD DISTANCE

F65

F70

F75

F80+

F35

F40

F45

F50

F55

F60

M70

F30

F25

F18

M80+

M75

M65

M18

M25

M30

M35

M40

M45

M50

M55

M60

Elite Men

Elite Women

Paratriathlon PT4 Men

Junior boys

Junior girls

Youth A boys

Youth A girls

Youth B boys

Youth B girls

Youth C boys

Youth C girls


